FURUKAWA ELECTRIC CORP LTD.

FURUKAWA ELECTRIC CORP LTD.

ISIN:  JP3827200001

Overview

2024/04/09 08:00:00
Price

3,325.00 JPY
Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Option

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

o

3.39% (109.00)

JP3827200001

5801

Tokyo Stock Exchange
JPY

Technology

Stock

1,424 EUR

NIKKEI 225

3,322.00 JPY (400)
3,330.00 JPY (3,200)
3,216.00 JPY
3,330.00 JPY
3,208.00 JPY
3,216.00 JPY
3,287.6235 JPY
885,100
29,098,756.00

2,620

118,700

S

WKN: 5801

3,250.00
3,000.00 |||
2,750.00 |

|
2,500.00 | ‘
2,250.00 ‘J
2,000.00

1,750.00

Sy

2020

2021 2022 2023 2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/04/03 ale
2024/04/03
2024/04/03
2024/03/29
2024/03/18

Headline Download
Global Equity Ratings &,
Aktienempfehlungen Global &y
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
Equity Weekly &
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=JP3827200001&ID_NOTATION=1547470
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=JP3827200001&ID_NOTATION=1547470
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ea885f47a9517fedb8313ccf14ec0e7628997e358eee4378ca00da4a9aae8c90&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=3ef029e8ae3fedc36&time=1712750517&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=780989a28677caf23f2e53b9e458d400cb1c9f4534a483dde39af021449b5287&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=d7aa6a9a3f2ee9600&time=1712750517&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380462
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=86a699f2c03f3ceed8e239c4a1435ff5ac81298ccbfafe7545bf6e2d16df8a1f&idfile=60116&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60116%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=762e8880806cc1be7&time=1712750517&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380228
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3b7dac9b2e303ea579cd4c6361396accdf3cc8198f7e608ee109550c1a22dad3&idfile=60108&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60108%2F2024-03-29%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=198faaed5ef3df74d&time=1712750517&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=378075
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c5b3e009239dff3fe5930d11218dfa99403a44a250df1fe7f59fcdbb1a46eb2e&idfile=60051&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60051%2F2024-03-18%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=2311b19d4276992f4&time=1712750517&tool=RSC

FURUKAWA ELECTRIC CORP LTD.

Details

2024/04/09 08:00:00

Price

3,325.00 JPY

Difference €) 3.39% (109.00)
General attributes
ISIN JP3827200001
Symbol 5801
Exchange Tokyo Stock Exchange
Currency JPY
Sector Technology
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 1,424 EUR
Benchmark NIKKEI 225
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 3,322.00 JPY (400)
Ask (Ask size) 3,330.00 JPY (3,200)
Open 3,216.00 JPY
High 3,330.00 JPY
Low 3,208.00 JPY
Close (prev. day) 3,216.00 JPY
VWAP 3,287.6235 JPY
Volume (pcs) 885,100
Trading volume 29,098,756.00
Number of trades 2,620
Last size 118,700
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) +45.71% +38.08% +11.13%
Perf (abs.) +1,043.00 +917.00 +333.00
Beta 0.84 0.82 0.77
Volatility 29.92 27.75 25.53

ERSTE

Group

3,250.00
3,000.00 |||
2,750.00
2,500.00
2,250.00
2.000.00 "

1,750.00

Sy

2020 2021

2022

2023 2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/04/ 22:26 19.20 EUR
08

Tokyo Stock 2024/04/ 08:00 3,325.00 JPY

Exchange 09

Stuttgart 2024/04/ 08:02 19.80 EUR
09

Munich 2024/04/ 08:06 19.90 EUR
09

Frankfurt 2024/04/ 08:03 19.90 EUR

3,178.80 JPY (655,160)
3,088.33 JPY (754,230)
2,647.40 JPY (692,592)
2,532.93 JPY (570,910)

3,330.00 JPY (2024/04/09)

2,199.00 JPY (2024/01/04)

3,330.00 JPY (2024/04/09)

2,134.00 JPY (2023/12/19)

Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
0.02 4
29.10 2,620
0.00 1
0.00 1
0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=1547470
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=426631634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19508
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1527253
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=219131

FURUKAWA ELECTRIC CORP LTD.

ERSTE

Group

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

09

2024/02/ 15:31 17.83 USD
08

2024/04/ 08:10 19.40 EUR
09

2024/04/ 08:06 19.90 EUR
09

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=826587
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=826587
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32345688
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19507

FURUKAWA ELECTRIC CORP LTD.

Company profile

Company Logo

FURUKAWA ELECTRIC
HART (LR AR

Contact Details
FURUKAWA ELEC

Marunouchi Nakadori Bldg., 2-3, Marunouchi
2-chome 100-8322 Chiyodaku, Tokyo

Telefon: +81-3-3286-3001
Fax: -
E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile
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